
N. 
NOMBRE 

1 DORIS BIANEY URBINA ORTIZ 

2 REYNA ISABEL CASTRO RAMIREZ 

3 REYNA ISABEL CASTRO RAMIREZ 

4 MERLINDO RIVERA 

5 MERLINDO RIVERA 

6 SONIA MARTINEZ PALMA 

7 SONIA MARTINEZ PALMA 

8 IGLESIA CENTROAMERICA CRISTO 

9 IGLESIA CENTROAMERICA CRISTO 

10 MARIA CRISTELIA URBINA GARCIA 

11 

12 

13 

DORIS BIANEY URBINA ORTIZ 

MARIA CRISTELIA URBINA GARCIA 

MARIA CRISTELIA URSINA GARCIA 

TOTAL 

Teléfono 

+504-2439-2417

MUNICIPALIDAD DE YORO 

Solidaridad, Servicio y Desarrollo 

PAGO DOMINIO PLENO

MES DE AGOSTO 2023 

CONSTANCIA ABONO 
DOMINIO 

FECHA 
PLENO 

L 4,000.00 1/8/23 

L 5,294.52 11/8/23 

L 100.00 11/8/23 

L 3,194.40 11/8/23 

L 100.00 11/8/23 

L 97,968.78 14/8/23 

100 14/8/23 

L 38,185.65 14/8/23 

L 100.00 14/8/23 

L22,000.00 15/8/23 

L 3,000.00 15/8/23 

L 7,222.40 16/8/23 

L 100.00 16/8/23 

L 500.00 L29,000.00 L 151,865.75 

L 

JEFE DE CATASTRO 

NUMERO 

DE RECIBO 

644073 

645169 

645171 

645184 

645182 

645252 

645253 

645309 

643311 

645542 

645579 

645692 

645694 

Email 

muniyoro@gmail.com 

Dirección 

Yero, Yero, Honduras. C.A. 


